
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302144
DATE : 09.05.2023

REQ TITLE : Bearings 1012302005

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.05.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302005

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300014665 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: DEEP GROOVE;
DESIGNATION: 6315 C3; NUMBER OF ROWS:
SINGLE; INSIDE DIAMETER: 75MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 160MM; WIDTH
 : 37MM; CAGE MATERIAL: STL; SERIES: MEDIUM
DUTY; STYLE: OPEN; RADIAL CLEARANCE: C3; MFR:
SKF: MPN: 6315 C3: APPLICATION: HRSG BLOW
D OWN PUMP; MODEL: MMTV 100/4; TORISHIMA
PUMP; POS: 3210

         6 EA

2 2300014664 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: DEEP GROOVE;
DESIGNATION: 6409 C3; NUMBER OF ROWS:
SINGLE; INSIDE DIAMETER: 45MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 120MM; WIDTH
 : 29MM; CAGE MATERIAL: STL; SERIES: HEAVY
DUTY; STYLE: OPEN; RADIAL CLEARANCE: C3; MFR:
SKF: MPN: 6409 C3: MFR: TORISHIMA PUMP MFG
C O LTD: MPN: 3210.1/2: ADDITIONAL INFO: REGION:
JAPAN; APPLICATION: AUX BOILER BDP; MODEL:
CPC-80-40G; TORISHIMA PUMP

         6 EA

3 3600026736 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: DEEP GROOVE;
DESIGNATION: 6309 HZ C3; NUMBER OF ROWS:
SINGLE; INSIDE DIAMETER: 45MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 100MM; WI

         6 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302144
DATE : 09.05.2023

REQ TITLE : Bearings 1012302005

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.05.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302005

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

 DTH: 25MM; CAGE MATERIAL: STL; SERIES:
MEDIUM DUTY; STYLE: DOUBLE SHIELDED; RADIAL
CLEARANCE: C3; MFR: SKF: MPN: 6309 ZZ C3:
APPLIC
A TION: SUMP PUMP; MODEL: EH-1010FYQTB; EIM
ELECTRIC CO LTD; DWG: C-T350246-0; ITEM: 9

4 2300014455 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: DEEP GROOVE, RADIAL;
DESIGNATION: 6304 C3; NUMBER OF ROWS:
SINGLE; INSIDE DIAMETER: 20MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 52MM
 ; WIDTH: 15MM; CAGE MATERIAL: STL; SERIES:
MEDIUM DUTY; STYLE: OPEN; RADIAL CLEARANCE:
C3; MFR: FAG: MPN: 6304 C3

         8 EA

5 2300004569 BEARING; BALL; RADIAL; 6407C3; MAKE: SKF; FOR
CHILLED WATER PUMP IN TESTIAC PLANT

        10 EA

6 3600026755 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: DEEP GROOVE, RADIAL;
DESIGNATION: 6306 HZ C3; NUMBER OF ROWS:
SINGLE; INSIDE DIAMETER: 30MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 7
 2MM; WIDTH: 19MM; CAGE MATERIAL: STL; SERIES:
MEDIUM DUTY; STYLE: DOUBLE SHIELDED; RADIAL
CLEARANCE: C3; MFR: SKF: MPN: 6306 ZZ C3:
 MFR: EMERSON ELECTRIC CO: APPLICATION:

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302144
DATE : 09.05.2023

REQ TITLE : Bearings 1012302005

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.05.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302005

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SUMP PUMP; MODEL: SE 5-88FTBH; EIM ELECTRIC
CO LTD; DWG: B-T140087-0; POS: 3

7 2300015222 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: DEEP GROOVE, RADIAL;
DESIGNATION: 6012 2RS1 C3; NUMBER OF ROWS:
SINGLE; INSIDE DIAMETER: 60MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER:
  95MM; WIDTH: 18MM; CAGE MATERIAL: STL;
SERIES: EXTRA LIGHT DUTY; STYLE: DOUBLE
SEALED; RADIAL CLEARANCE: C3; MFR: SKF: MPN:
6012 2
R S1 C3: MFR: GEA GROUP: MPN: 0011-6012-680:
APPLICATION: CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH OF OIL
PURIFIER; GEA WESTFALIA; MODEL: OSD
35-91-067/25

         4 EA

8 2300015220 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: ANGULAR CONTACT;
NUMBER OF ROWS: SINGLE; INSIDE DIAMETER:
27MM; OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 60MM; WIDTH: 20MM;
CAGE MATERI
 AL: BRS; STYLE: OPEN; MFR: GEA GROUP: MPN:
E7.H03.G.0011-7305-100: APPLICATION: SPINDLE OF
OIL PURIFIER; GEA; MODEL: OSD 35-91-067/
2 5

         4 EA

9 2300014890 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: DEEP GROOVE, RADIAL;          2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302144
DATE : 09.05.2023

REQ TITLE : Bearings 1012302005

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.05.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302005

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

DESIGNATION: 6306; NUMBER OF ROWS: SINGLE;
INSIDE DIAMETER: 30MM; OUTSIDE DIAMETER:
72MM; W
 IDTH: 19MM; CAGE MATERIAL: STL; SERIES:
MEDIUM DUTY; STYLE: OPEN; MFR: SKF: MPN: 6306:
APPLICATION: TREATED OILY WASTE WATER
PUMP;
M ODEL: MU40-250; POMPE GARBARINO SPA; DWG:
14135/09743-S; POS: 3011

10 2300014891 BEARING_BALL; TYPE: ANGULAR CONTACT;
DESIGNATION: 3306; NUMBER OF ROWS: DOUBLE;
INSIDE DIAMETER: 30MM; OUTSIDE DIAMETER:
72MM; WIDTH
 : 30.2MM; CAGE MATERIAL: PRESSED STL; SERIES:
MEDIUM DUTY; STYLE: OPEN; MFR: SKF: MPN: 3306:
MFR: POMPE GARBARINO SPA: APPLICATION:
 TREATED OILY WASTE WATER PUMP; MODEL:
MU40-250; POMPE GARBARINO SPA; DWG:
14135/09743-S; POS: 3017

         2 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012302144
DATE : 09.05.2023

REQ TITLE : Bearings 1012302005

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.05.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302005

Bearings

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


